22 23
B
C
A SP
A Ø B Ø C SP
P1 40 32 31,5 1,5
P35 55 47 45 1,5
P3 70 63 53 3
P6 70 63 53 3
P9 99 89 62 2
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
TOOL P
Multiple uses for a single spot
All values in mm.
By studying industrial machinery, we have come up with the TOOL
P series, an extremely versatile and customisable panel lamp with a
high degree of protection (IP68). It features a built-in structure with
a self-locking fastening system and a concentrated beam of light.
Available with 4 different lenses in 1, 3, 6 or 9 LED versions, the TOOL
P provides the perfect solution for any lighting needs. Available with
a cable or connector.
• Self-locking fastening system
• Waterproof structure IP68
• Minimum obstruction within machinery
Order codes
P1.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P3.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P6.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P9.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m
P1.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P3.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P6.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P35.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m
P1.XX.24.M8 24Vdc - M8 P3.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P6.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P35.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m
P1.XX.230.M8 230V - M8 P3.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P6.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P35.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12
P1.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P3.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P9.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P35.XX.230.M12 230V - M12
P1.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P3.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P9.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P35.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m
P1.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P3.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P9.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P35.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m
P1.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P6.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P9.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P35.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m
P1.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P6.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P9.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P35.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m
P1.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P6.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P9.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P35.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m
P3.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P6.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P9.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P35.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m
P3.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P6.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P9.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m
P3.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P6.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P9.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m
XX = Please specify type of lens: 8°, 25°, 40° or 60° (60° lens only available in the P1 and P9 versions)